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B APPLICATIONS

» 40/100Gbps QFSP AOC:#E&
» 40/100Gbps QFSP 5%

» 10/25Gbps SFP AOC 5%
® 10/25Gbps SFPiLEE
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B DIMENSIONS
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B Specification

Slat
Operating Temp.

Storage Temp.
Data rate

Power Supply
Weight

DimansioniW x D x H)

O5FP modula

SFP module

Input Adaptor

SM Receiving Power Range

Wavelength Mode

p
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MM Receiving Power Range

1 universal slot for installing madules

oC~50C
-10°C ~ 70°C

10.3125Ghps
25.78125Gbps

5V / 5A DC

1.3 kg
280 % 170 x 60mm
Slot Board

2 Standard QSFP

2 Standard SFP

Power Meter Port
MPO Male / APC

+5 ~-60 dBm
45 ™ -40 dBm

5R4 - LR4 - OWDM4 - PSM4
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